

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).2 4 4 0 / 2 0 0 6

SUL LU @ RAM K I S H O R E YADAV

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

STA T E O F M. P.

Respondent(s)

Date: 25 / 0 7 / 2 0 0 6 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E ARI J I T PAS A Y A T

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E LO K E S H W A R SINGH PAN T A

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. C.L. Sahu, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter in the last week of August, 20 0 6 .

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master